
2022 Senior End of Year Timeline

Senior Highlights Due Submit via link by April 20 (Senior Highlights link)

EOPA Exams April 20-26: see pathway teacher for scheduled day

Prom Saturday, April 23 7-11PM (The Dottie at Triumph Station)

Cap/Gown/Yard Signs/T-Shirts Monday, May 2 (Senior meeting - 7th period…items handed out at dismissal)

**Mr. Smith would like all Virtual and Dual Enrollment students to be present for the 7th period meeting that will

start promptly at 2:55pm!

AP Exams May 2-13:  see AP teacher for scheduled day

IB Exams May 4-20; see IB teacher for scheduled day

Senior Panoramic Photo Wednesday, May 4 (wear senior shirt…report by 8:30am)

Honors Night Thursday, May 5              6:30 PM

Senior Exemptions forms DUE TBD

Senior Week Monday, May 16- Thursday, May 19: Senior Activities TBA

Senior Assembly/Picnic** Thursday, May 19: Seniors dismiss from assembly to stadium for picnic/field day

**NEED PARENT VOLUNTEERS

Senior Exams Friday, May 20 and Monday, May 23

Graduation practice Thursday, May 26 9 AM  (MANDATORY for all SENIORS) Heirloom Donuts

or Chick Fil A biscuits

Graduation Friday May 27 7 PM  Seniors report at 5 (Stadium gates open at 5:30PM)

**NOTE:  All school obligations including senior dues must be paid in order to participate in senior

activities (including graduation)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSccO4q_o9go8rj0MW47h45V_2z9gZ55AkWcKbdWoB3cKvkutQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1cFz0hcWD9DEG5C62Y6cCSV_bjhMa9ZRQfoXJPmDt6CM/edit?usp=sharing

